Leather Cleaner & Conditioner (Detailer)

D180 [D18001]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code

LEATHER CLEANER
& CONDITIONER

0180
ot

379 LNet 19128110

Ingredients:

Chemicals of
Concern

Ingredients
Water
Dimethicone

Mineral Oil

Oleate Blend

Details
Use and Form

Level of Disclosure

Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients

Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

CAS Number

7732-18-5

63148-62-9

8042-47-5

Withheld as CBI

2-Propenoic acid, 2-methyl-, polymers with Et

acrylate and polyethylene glycol
monomethacrylate C16-18-alkyl ethers

Diethylhexyl Sodium Sulfosuccinate

Aminomethyl Propanol

Aloe barbadensis, ext.

Benzyl Benzoate

70879-60-6

577-11-7

124-68-5

94349-62-9

120-51-4

Function

Diluent

Gloss Enhancer

Solvent

Emulsifier

Thickener

Surfactant

Neutralizer

Humectant

Fragrance Component



Octocrylene

Fragrance Ingredient

Amyl Cinnamal

Tetrasodium EDTA

2,6-Dimethyl-7-Octen-2-ol

Methylchloroisothiazolinone

Methylisothiazolinone

6197-30-4

Withheld as CBI

122-40-7

64-02-8

18479-58-8

26172-55-4

2682-20-4

UV absorber

Fragrance Component

Fragrance Component

Chelating Agent

Fragrance Component

Preservative

Preservative



